LINITRON®

Unitron Inc.

Leisure Products Division
175 Express Street
Plainview, New York 11803
(516) 822-4601

3" Altazimuth Refractor

Price List No. LP153

LIT#:UL1S

PRODUCT #:16507

3" ALTAZIMUTH REFRACTOR

MODEL NUMBER: 140

SUGG. RETAIL:$1250.00

The following is standard equipment - retail prices refer to items if

purchased separately.

LIT#

ACCESSORIES AND PARTS

PRODUCT #

16617
167356
16601
16921

16627
16753
16751
16646
16620
16834

16742
16406
19042
16848

16760
16611

16613

16670
16672
16677
16684
16689
16666
16641
16648
16668
16664
16608
16690

DESCRIPTION

Maintube with:

Objective

Rack & Pinion Focusing Mechanism
8x-30mm Viewfinder w/Brackets
Cradle

(3) 1 1/4" Eyepieces:
Orthoscopic 40mm

Orthoscopic 18mm

Orthoscopic 9mm

Star Diagonal

Dewcap and Objective Outer Cell
Dustcap

Altazimuth Mounting with:
Coarse & Fine Motion Controls
Tripod

Tripod Brace

8x-30mm Viewfinder w/Diagonal & Brkts.
Mounting Brkts w/Uniclamps (pair)

1.6" Bracket

Mounting Brackets w/Uniclamps (pair)
2.4" Bracket

Photographic Guide Scope

Refractor Telescope w/o Mount & Tripod
Equatorial Mounting w/Tripod
Synchronous Motor Drive

Flexible Cables (pair)

Uniclamp Camera Bracket

Sun Projection Screen Set

Solar Aperture Diaphragm

Unibalance Assembly

Counterbalance Clamp

Uniclamp (pair)

Small Counterweight

SUGGESTED
RETAIL

Quote
$ 245.00
71.00
91.00
125.00

65.00
70.00
66.00
55.00
78.00

7.00

450.00
Quote
Quote
48.00

$ 113.00
75.00

78.00

315.00
1025.00
910.00
235.00
25.00
40.00
95.00
7.00
75.00
565.00
45.00
21.00



SUGGESTED
LIT# PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION RETAIL

TRIPODS

16730%xx% Universal Precision Tripod - Ideal $ 295.00
for use with binoculars, spotting
scopes and cameras where steady
viewing is needed. This tripod has
course and fine focus controls for
precise movement both vertically
and horizontally.

16829%x% Adapter to convert Unitron Precision 60.00
Mounts and Tripod 2.4 or 3 Inch
Models to accept binoculars, spotting
scopes and cameras so they function
similar to the Universal Precision
Tripod mentioned above (16730).

All specifications subject to change withaut prior notice. POrinlud in US.A.
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