LINITRON®

Unitron Inc.
Leisure Products Division
175 Express Street
Plainview, New York 11803
(516) 822-4601

3" Altazimuth Refractor

Price List No. LP153

3" ALTAZIMUTH REFRACTOR

LIT#: UL15 PRODUCT #: 16507 MODEL NUMBER: 140 SUGG. RETAIL: \$1250.00

The following is standard equipment - retail prices refer to items if purchased separately.

LIT#	PRODUCT #	DESCRIPTION	SUGGESTED RETAIL
		Maintube with:	Quote
•	16617	Objective	\$ 245.00
	16735	Rack & Pinion Focusing Mechanism	71.00
	16601	8x-30mm Viewfinder w/Brackets	91.00
	16921	Cradle	125.00
		(3) 1 1/4" Eyepieces:	
	16627	Orthoscopic 40mm	65.00
	16753	Orthoscopic 18mm	70.00
	16751	Orthoscopic 9mm	66.00
	16646	Star Diagonal	55.00
	16620	Dewcap and Objective Outer Cell	78.00
	16834	Dustcap	7.00
	16742	Altazimuth Mounting with:	450.00
	16406	Coarse & Fine Motion Controls	Quote
	19042	Tripod	Quote
	16848	Tripod Brace	48.00
ACCESSOR	IES AND PARTS		
	16760	8x-30mm Viewfinder w/Diagonal & Brkts.	\$ 113.00
	16611	Mounting Brkts w/Uniclamps (pair) 1.6" Bracket	75.00
	16613	Mounting Brackets w/Uniclamps (pair) 2.4" Bracket	78.00
	16670	Photographic Guide Scope	315.00
	16672	Refractor Telescope w/o Mount & Tripod	1025.00
	16677	Equatorial Mounting w/Tripod	910.00
	16684	Synchronous Motor Drive	235.00
	16689	Flexible Cables (pair)	25.00
	16666	Uniclamp Camera Bracket	40.00
	16641	Sun Projection Screen Set	95.00
	16648	Solar Aperture Diaphragm	7.00
	16668	Unibalance Assembly	75.00
	16664	Counterbalance Clamp	55.00
	16608	Uniclamp (pair)	45.00
	16690	Small Counterweight	21.00

LIT#	PRODUCT	*	DESCRIPTION	SUGGESTED RETAIL
TRIPODS				
	16730**		Universal Precision Tripod - Ideal for use with binoculars, spotting scopes and cameras where steady viewing is needed. This tripod has course and fine focus controls for precise movement both vertically and horizontally.	\$ 295.00
	16829**		Adapter to convert Unitron Precision Mounts and Tripod 2.4 or 3 Inch Models to accept binoculars, spotting scopes and cameras so they function similar to the Universal Precision Tripod mentioned above (16730).	60.00

All specifications subject to change without prior notice.

Prices FOB Plainview, New York, are suggested retail prices and are subject to change without prior notice.



Printed in U.S.A. 0186 1.0